Osborne Park Football Club

Win-Loss Records

Opponent

Applecross

Armadale

Bayswater )
Bayswater-Mt Lawley /
Bayswater @

Belmont @
Belmont-Victoria Park
Canning

Cardinals

Claremont-Nedlands

Cockburn-East Fremantle /
Cockburn ©
Commonwealth Bank /
Banks ©

Daily News /
Central Districts
East Fremantle ®
East Fremantle ©
East Perth
Fremantle
Fremantle /

Cockburn 9
Fremantle CBC
Gosnells

Hellenic

Inglewood ™2
Inglewood-Bayswater /
Inglewood **
Kalamunda

Kelmscott

Kenwick

Kwinana

Leederville
Maddington

7

(10)

Mandurah

Maylands
Metropolitans
Metropolitans-Vic Park /
Belmont ¥

Midland Junction /
Midland @

Mosman Park

Mt Lawley /
Inglewood-Mt Lawley /
Inglewood ™

North Fremantle
North Perth

Palmyra /
Melville @

Postals
Railways
Rockingham

Sandovers

Scarborough &
Shenton Park

WIN-LOSS RECORD vs OPPONENTS (1947-1997)

P
42
21

7

24

24

3
23
11

8

30

16

51
25

16

13
12

N

43

w
31
14

2

17

23
1
12

18

oo O

w o b~

15

18
14

13
10
12

D

15

27

25
15

D

L
1

1
7
5
7
1
2
11
2
4

©

g W OO0 W .,

10

(o]

© N 01

27

26
10

11

e

High Score
30.21.201 (1994)
23.23.161 (1987)
18.17.125 (1948)

44.35.299 (1970)

30.20.200 (1963)
14.11.95 (1971)
27.18.180 (1991)
21.16.142 (1960)
12.17.89 (1951)
13.11.89 (1954)

40.26.266 (1976)
18.12.120 (1948)

22.14.146 (1960)

18.28.136 (1966)
19.14.128 (1954)

12.15.87 (1947)
35.21.231 (1987)

14.15.99 (1964)

16.14.110 (1951)
49.28.322 (1994)
23.20.158 (1961)
22.16.148 (1968)

26.22.178 (1978)

34.22.226 (1992)
26.16.172 (1996)
32.28.220 (1986)
33.20.218 (1986)
20.24.144 (1957)
32.16.208 (1993)
21.19.145 (1989)
21.19.145 (1990)
28.28.196 (1957)
27.12.174 (1979)

32.20.212 (1982)

26.19.175 (1979)
27.20.182 (1983)

13.11.89 (1979)

14.6.90 (1955)
34.15.219 (1961)

39.24.258 (1982)

22.11.143 (1959)
27.14.176 (1959)
44.27.291 (1958)
31.17.203 (1951)
29.29.203 (1958)
26.15.171 (1972)
18.23.131 (1953)

Low Score
6.6.42 (1993)
9.5.59 (1984)
4.9.33 (1956)

6.7.43 (1962)

9.11.65 (1972)
6.14.50 (1971)

7.9.51 (1997)
5.20.50 (1958)

3.10.28 (1955)
5.11.41 (1972)
2.8.20 (1956)

10.12.72 (1958)

9.11.65 (1964)
7.9.51 (1953)
3.8.26 (1948)

13.13.91 (1984)

3.5.23 (1956)

9.22.76 (1951)
8.7.55 (1997)
3.8.26 (1962)
9.2.56 (1970)

7.9.51 (1973)

5.6.36 (1984)
9.10.64 (1994)
4.9.33 (1984)
8.15.63 (1984)
7.12.54 (1957)
5.6.36 (1997)

10.10.70 (1988)

5.4.34 (1950)
3.8.26 (1967)

6.9.45 (1980)

0.12.12 (1949)
4.8.32 (1979)

5.5.35 (1948)
10.11.71 (1955)
7.12.54 (1960)

13.9.87 (1983)

7.7.49 (1957)
22.19.151 (1958)
15.10.100 (1984)

13.16.94 (1962)

3.7.25 (1968)
3.5.23 (1956)

Greatest Win
120 (1994)
121 (1990)

72 (1948)

273 (1970)

173 (1963)
14 (1971)
116 (1992)
93 (1958)

34 (1954)
237 (1976)
53 (1948)

106 (1960)

86 (1966)
81 (1954)

158 (1987)
27 (1966)

43 (1951)
300 (1994)
60 (1961)
66 (1966)

138 (1978)

198 (1994)
106 (1996)
172 (1986)
143 (1986)
96 (1957)
150 (1993)

100 (1989)

195 (1957)
86 (1979)

154 (1982)

89 (1969,1979)
143 (1983)

33 (1947)

189 (1961)
223 (1982)

101 (1959)
152 (1959)
287 (1958)

184 (1958)

79 (1972)
89 (1953)

continued over...




Opponent

Osborne Park Football Club
Win-Loss Records

High Score

Low Score

Greatest Win

South Fremantle 5 2 - 3 31.20.206 (1953) 3.3.21 (1956) 142 (1953)
\S/icz:l:ct)r:i:(;r;?k/-South perth 19 50 26 - 24 39.14.248 (1990) 4.9.33 (1981) 218 (1990)
Southern Port 5 4 - 1 28.14.182(1982)  14.23.107 (1982) 125 (1982)
Southern Port-Hamilton 3 3 - - 20.21.141 (1983) 18.14.122 (1983) 76 (1983)
Swanbourne 9 5 - 4 13.26.104 (1953) 0.1.1 (1947) 67 (1953)
Teachers College 10 8 - 2 21.30.156 (1950) 5.12.42 (1950) 85 (1950)
Thornlie 19 10 1 8  24.16.160 (1991) 3.16.34 (1988) 113 (1991)
University 8 4 - 4 16.20.116 (1953) 3.9.27 (1953) 38 (1953)
Victoria Park 30 18 1 11  34.13.217 (1977) 5.8.38 (1948) 178 (1977)
Wanneroo 88 46 2 40  34.33.237 (1965) 5.10.40 (1970) 193 (1965)
Wembley 2 - - 2 7.6.48 (1955) 1.6.12 (1955) -
West Perth 9 4 - 5 12.9.81 (1955) 4.6.30 (1956) 15 (1953)
Western Command 3 2 - 1 13.23.101 (1950) 4.2.26 (1950) 49 (1950)
Willetton 19 10 - 9  25.12.162 (1986) 2.9.21 (1989) 98 (1986)

962 587 7 368  49.28.322 (1994) 0.1.1 (1947) 300 (1994)

Notes:

(1) Bayswater competed in the WAAFL and was different to the Bayswater @ club that competed in the WAFA
(2) Central Districts ” and Mt Lawley (WAFA) merged to form Bayswater-Mt Lawley in 1962 and later changed name to

Bayswater in 1963
3) Belmont was different to the Belmont

club that competed from 1981 onwards

(4)
®)

(6)
(7)
(8)
(9)
(10)

(11)
(12)
(13)
(14)

(15)
(16)

(17)

(18)
(19)

Belmont ® and Victoria Park merged to form Belmont-Victoria Park in 1969, and reverted back to separate clubs in 1972.
Cockburn ™ and East Fremantle © merged to form Cockburn-East Fremantle in 1967. The latter part of the name was
dropped to become Cockburn in 1977

Commonwealth Bank changed name to Banks in 1939 and back to Commonwealth Bank in 1951.

Daily News changed name to Central Districts in 1961.

East Fremantle was different to the East Fremantle © club that competed in the WAAFL

East Fremantle merged with Cockburn to form Cockburn-East Fremantle ®in 1967

Fremantle were previously known as North Fremantle (Ex-Scholars) until 1980, and was different to the North Fremantle
club that competed in the WAAFL

Fremantle changed name to Cockburn in 1958. Cockburn later merged with East Fremantle ®in 1967.

Inglewood was different to the Inglewood 19 club that competed in the WAAFL in the 1950s

Inglewood 2 and Bayswater @ merged into Inglewood-Bayswater in 1972. The latter part of the name was dropped to
become Inglewood in 1979

Metropolitans (formerly Sunday Times) and Victoria Park merged to form Metropolitans-Victoria Park in 1980, and later
changed name to Belmont in 1981.

Midland Junction changed name to Midland in 1960.

Mt Lawley changed name to Inglewood-Mt Lawley in 1949, then to Inglewood in 1951. This club is different to the Mt
Lawley club that entered the WAAFL in 1963.

Palmyra changed name to Melville in 1958, then to East Fremantle-Palmyra in 1961, then to East Fremantle in 1963,
then to Palmyra in 1964 and back to Melville in 1968

Scarborough was different to the Scarborough club that competed in the WAAFL from 1972 onwards

South Perth changed name to Victoria Park-South Perth in 1997



Osborne Park Football Club

Win-Loss Records

WIN-LOSS RECORD at VENUES (1947-1997)

Venue P w D L High Score Low Score Greatest Win

Allen Park 4 3 - 1 13.26.104 (1953) 4.10.34 (1947) 37 (1953)
Anniversary Park 2 2 - 33.26.224 (1986)  15.10.100 (1984) 191 (1986)
Balcatta Reserve /

Richard Guelfi Reserve 126 85 1 40  49.28.322 (1994) 3.16.34 (1988) 300 (1994)
Bassendean Oval 6 2 - 4 13.8.86 (1949) 6.12.48 (1951) 11 (1957)
Bayswater Reserve 21 14 - 7  27.26.188 (1969) 5.5.35 (1956) 152 (1959)
Beatty Park 7 3 - 4 12.18.90 (1953) 4.6.30 (1956) 24 (1953)
Belmont Reserve 12 10 - 2 28.25.193 (1963) 6.11.47 (1947) 162 (1964)
Bennett Park 13 5 - 8  21.14.140 (1969) 3.7.25 (1968) 52 (1969)
Bruce Lee Reserve 1 1 - - 20.16.136 (1983)  20.16.136 (1983) 50 (1983)
Burrendah Reserve 11 6 - 5 24.14.158 (1991) 2.9.21 (1989) 70 (1989)
Claremont Oval 2 1 - 1 10.12.72 (1958) 5.12.42 (1950) 10 (1958)
College Park 4 2 - 2 19.18.132 (1952) 4.5.29 (1951) 81 (1952)
Davilak Reserve 13 5 - 8  33.17.215 (1973) 5.11.41 (1972) 195 (1973)
Davis Oval 7 3 - 4  17.13.115(1978) 4.8.32 (1979) 29 (1978)
East Fremantle Oval 4 3 - 1 14.23.107 (1982) 9.10.64 (1951) 32 (1952)
Floreat Reserve 1 - - 1 6.11.47 (1972) 6.11.47 (1972) -
Forrest Park 5 3 - 2 22.16.148 (1959) 2.8.20 (1956) 101 (1959)
Forster Park 15 10 - 5  30.19.199 (1982) 6.9.45 (1980) 154 (1982)
Fraser Reserve 1 1 - - 23.22.160 (1975) 23.22.160 (1975) 67 (1975)
Fremantle Oval 4 2 - 2 15.22.112 (1981) 3.9.27 (1953) 54 (1981)
Gil Fraser Reserve 1 1 - - 32.19.211(1985)  32.19.211 (1985) 113 (1985)
Gosnells Oval 20 12 1 7  28.16.184 (1986) 6.8.44 (1986) 131 (1986)
Gwynne Park 7 4 - 3 22.17.149 (1985) 13.6.84 (1993) 95 (1985)
Haig Park 10 8 - 2 31.17.203 (1957) 4.6.30 (1947) 195 (1957)
Henderson Park 1 - - 1 7.6.48 (1955) 7.6.48 (1955) -
Higgins Park 1 1 - - 21.19.145(1978)  21.19.145 (1978) 116 (1978)
Inglewood Oval 39 24 - 15 34.15.219 (1961) 5.11.41 (1952) 189 (1961)
John Dunn Oval 15 7 - 8  20.18.138 (1986) 8.16.64 (1995) 45 (1985)
Karakatta Army Oval 2 1 - 1 4.2.26 (1950) 4.2.26 (1950) Forfeit (1950)
Kingsway Reserve 19 7 1 11  24.12.156 (1994) 5.11.41 (1981) 81 (1994)
Lathlain Park 18 9 1 8  34.13.217 (1977) 5.13.43 (1984) 170 (1977)
Leederville Oval 5 2 - 3 15.22.112 (1962) 5.8.38 (1960) 55 (1962)
Maddington Reserve 10 8 - 2 31.13.199 (1985) 6.6.42 (1988) 118 (1991)
Maylands Reserve 3 - - 3 12.5.77 (1955) 5.4.34 (1950) -
Medina Oval 3 3 - - 33.20.218 (1986) 8.15.63 (1984) 143 (1986)
Melville Reserve 15 12 - 3 31.10.196 (1983) 3.3.21 (1956) 144 (1983)
Melvista Reserve 1 - - 1 9.13.67 (1955) 9.13.67 (1955) -
Midland Oval 26 9 - 17  26.19.175 (1979) 6.4.40 (1949) 89 (1979)
Mills Park 7 4 - 3 32.28.220 (1986) 4.9.33 (1984) 172 (1986)
Mosman Park Reserve 2 1 - 1 44.27.291 (1958) 12.19.91 (1955) 287 (1958)
North Fremantle Reserve 3 2 - 1 15.9.99 (1951) 10.11.71 (1955) 43 (1951)
Onslow Road Reserve 3 1 - 2 18.23.131 (1953) 3.5.23 (1956) 55 (1953)
Osborne Park Showgrounds / 329 220 1 108  44.35.299 (1970) 0.1.1 (1947) 273 (1970)
Robinson Reserve

Perth Oval 8 3 - 5  19.19.133(1981) 6.12.48 (1961) 61 (1983)
Raphael Park 8 2 - 6  20.24.144 (1957) 5.8.38 (1948) 96 (1957)
Ray Owen Reserve 9 8 - 1 31.30.216 (1994) 12.7.79 (1988) 198 (1994)
Rockingham Reserve 4 4 - - 32.18.210 (1957) 9.22.76 (1962) 183 (1957)
Rushton Park 4 3 - 1 21.19.145 (1989) 13.8.86 (1984) 100 (1989)
Russell Road Reserve 2 1 - 1 15.30.120 (1976) 13.19.97 (1979) 86 (1976)
Shirley Strickland Reserve 20 10 - 10 28.9.177 (1993) 8.7.55 (1977) 94 (1993)
South Perth Oval /

Ernest Johnson Reserve 14 7 - 7 27.28.190 (1977) 5.15.45 (1949) 152 (1977)
Subiaco Ovall 1 - - 1 5.20.50 (1958) 5.20.50 (1958) -

continued over...




Osborne Park Football Club
Win-Loss Records

Tempest Park 4 3 - 1 26.20.176 (1981) 12.14.86 (1970) 131 (1981)
Thornlie Reserve /
Walter Padbury Reserve 9 5 - 4 23.16.154 (1990) 7.9.51 (1984) 108 (1990)
Tom Perrott Reserve 5 4 - 1 27.20.182 (1983) 7.13.55 (1982) 143 (1983)
University Reserve 1 1 - - 11.13.79 (1953) 11.13.79 (1953) 15 (1953)
WACA Ground 45 20 1 24 21.20.146 (1968) 3.11.29 (1968) 83 (1962)
Wanneroo Showgrounds 17 11 1 5 22.18.150 (1963) 8.12.60 (1975) 94 (1964)
Wyong Oval 12 8 - 4 25.21.171 (1992) 7.9.51 (1997) 116 (1992)
962 587 7 368  49.28.322 (1994) 0.1.1 (1947) 300 (1994)




